
3HTRT TUTRTUY REPUBLIC OF INDIA 

rType Te / Country Code qTte a/ Passport No. 

P IND L6O59643 
y Surname 

VELANPARAMBIL RAMAKRISHNAN 

fei TH/ Given Name(s) 

MANOJ 

TTe/ Nationality forTSex Date oi 

INDIAN M 11/05/1972 
eT/Place of Birth 

NALUKODI, KERALA 

I à PI VT-A/Place of issue 

COCHIN 

or aa Fefa/ Date of lssue 
fapDete of Expiry 

Lorme(Y 28/11/2013 27/11/2023 

P<INDVELANPARAMBIL<RAMAKRISHNAN<<MANOJ<<<<<< 

L6059643<0IND7205114 M2311274<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<4 



sTANATE OF OMAN
ENTRY VISA 

29 

PLOYMENT MULTIPLE 

55o50 
5 SUEC 

N 1PIR 
CCOMITEDE V 

EMPLOYE 

3pi for res.dent c.rd in 

53 S Consiered rar ce ed 

r depale cata 

A 

VIiA 2 



fre/TTA fayerrrs /Name of Fother / Legal Guuardian 
L60O59643 

RAMAKRISHNAN VELANPARAMBIL VELAYUDHAN 

Name of Mother 

SANTHA MMA 

fe gr-h r/ Name of Spouse 

SHA 

es Address 

MANU BHAVAN, NALUKODI P.0 

PAIPPA DU,KOTTAYAM 

PIN:686548,KERALA, INDIA 

yT rqté q e fafeu g rer / Old Passport No. with Date and Piace of issue 

E7298385 24/12/2003 COCHIN 

/ File No 
cO4077338857513
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